TOEFL - Bug #2480

874702- Students attempted assessments are showing as incomplete and the status isnot

auto-updated as completed
10/15/2022 01:22 PM - saipriya CM

Status: New Start date: 10/15/2022
Priority: Immediate Due date:

Assignee: poojesshwaran V % Done: 0%
Category: Estimated time: 0.00 hour
Target version: Spent time: 0.00 hour
factor:

Description

Name: Pratiksha

Mobile: 9096663675

Email: pratikshadange1234@gmail.com
Drupal Id: 874702

Course: GRE 90

Validity : 90 + 30

Welcome mail sent

NOTE: Enrolled for TOEFL 60 (access given) and AC premium (part payment).

Students attempted assessments are showing as incomplete and the status is not auto-updated as completed which she attempted

last month refer screenshot

History

#1 - 10/17/2022 07:38 AM - sasikiran QA

- Assignee changed from sasikiran QA to poojesshwaran V

User's completed assessments are still present in the Incomplete tasks

Files

Screenshot from 2022-10-15 09-49-17.png
Screenshot from 2022-10-15 09-49-35.png
Screenshot from 2022-10-15 09-49-50.png
Screenshot from 2022-10-15 09-50-03.png
Screenshot from 2022-10-15 09-50-16.png
Screenshot from 2022-10-15 09-50-44.png
WhatsApp Image 2022-10-14 at 9.15.36 PM.jpeg

04/19/2025

113 KB
115 KB
114 KB
114 KB
115 KB
116 KB
225 KB

10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022

saipriya CM
saipriya CM
saipriya CM
saipriya CM
saipriya CM
saipriya CM
saipriya CM

1/1



mailto:pratikshadange1234@gmail.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

