TOEFL - Bug #2480

874702- Students attempted assessments are showing as incomplete and the status isnot auto-updated as completed

10/15/2022 01:22 PM - saipriya CM

Status:	New	Start date:	10/15/2022
Priority:	Immediate	Due date:	
Assignee:	poojesshwaran V	% Done:	0%
Category:		Estimated time:	0.00 hour
Target version:		Spent time:	0.00 hour
factor:			

Description

Name: Pratiksha Mobile: 9096663675

Email: pratikshadange1234@gmail.com

Drupal Id: 874702 Course: GRE 90 Validity: 90 + 30 Welcome mail sent

NOTE: Enrolled for TOEFL 60 (access given) and AC premium (part payment).

Students attempted assessments are showing as incomplete and the status is not auto-updated as completed which she attempted last month refer screenshot

History

#1 - 10/17/2022 07:38 AM - sasikiran QA

- Assignee changed from sasikiran QA to poojesshwaran V

User's completed assessments are still present in the Incomplete tasks

Files

Screenshot from 2022-10-15 09-49-17.png	113 KB	10/15/2022	saipriya CM
Screenshot from 2022-10-15 09-49-35.png	115 KB	10/15/2022	saipriya CM
Screenshot from 2022-10-15 09-49-50.png	114 KB	10/15/2022	saipriya CM
Screenshot from 2022-10-15 09-50-03.png	114 KB	10/15/2022	saipriya CM
Screenshot from 2022-10-15 09-50-16.png	115 KB	10/15/2022	saipriya CM
Screenshot from 2022-10-15 09-50-44.png	116 KB	10/15/2022	saipriya CM
WhatsApp Image 2022-10-14 at 9.15.36 PM.jpeg	225 KB	10/15/2022	saipriya CM

04/19/2025 1/1